BOARS CLASS 1 American Berkshire Association

Place

AU, WN

Lot No.

305-1
306-1
317-1
303-1
307-1
306-2

Exhibitor

Day & White Genetics, IN
Mitchell Harken, 1A
Rourke Sisters & Rts, IA
Cornhusker Genetics, NE
Mike Howe, TX

Mitchell Harken, 1A

BOARS CLASS 2 American Berkshire Association

Place

o b WN R

Lot No.

318-1
309-1
301-1
315-1
312-2
319-1

Exhibitor

Morgan Vaverka, OK
Lockman Genetics, KS
Armstrong Kids, IL
Randy Pullan, OK
Marcus & Alicia Miller, IL
Wippel Family Berks, OH

EN
13-1
5-5
87-6
18-5
1-3
5-6

EN
1-2
34-1
29-1
9-9
12-9
38-2

OPEN GILTS CLASS 1 American Berkshire Association

Place

1
2
3
4
5

Lot No.

316-5
309-5
319-6
303-5
303-6

Exhibitor

Dylan T Gilbert, KY
Lockman Genetics, KS
Wippel Family Berks, OH
Cornhusker Genetics, NE
Cornhusker Genetics, NE

EN
9-3
49-6
46-9
18-10
18-11

OPEN GILTS CLASS 2 American Berkshire Association

Place

N O b, WwN R

Lot No.

308-6
313-5
310-5
320-5
308-5
312-5
312-6

Exhibitor

Kirby Taylor Lacy, TX
Outlier Genetics, OK
Loveless Family Farm, OK
Zimmerman Hog Farms, NE
Kirby Taylor Lacy, TX
Marcus & Alicia Miller, IL
Marcus & Alicia Miller, IL

EN
379-12
9-8
19-10
94-4
30-1
11-1
11-5

2018 Fall Classic Sale Results

Birthdate Sire Dam's Sire
8-May NNMS7 CHILL OUT 11-3 BTC5 GODZILLA 14-1
15-Apr WTX5 WHATEVER IT TAKES 14-1 WTX6 KEEP TALKIN 48-2
24-May CAR7 BOOMERANG 76-1 RTS2 TCG DEAD OR ALIVE 3-3

2-May BBEA6 WOLF PAC 1-9 HH5 MONOPOLY 27-3
14-Jul TRH6 GLORY DAYS 1-3 DHST5 CRASH COURSE 2-1
15-Apr WTX5 WHATEVER IT TAKES 14-1 WTX6 KEEP TALKIN 48-2

Birthdate Sire Dam's Sire
3-Apr NNMS6 GRUS CLASSIC 41-1 MAAM3 LVS HIGH LIFE 6-6
1-Apr JWL7 COAL TRAIN 2-8 AUST5 STEALING AUSTIN 20-1
4-Apr PWC7 ROCKET 2-1 HH5 BLACK OUT 135-1
26-Mar TPSP7 SHUT UR MOUTH 31-1 WTX4 RED CHIPS 86-2
1-Apr BB6 STROKER ACE 6-4 CKCW4 TOP GUN 1-2
19-Mar 5BMI6 DELMAR 3-2 NNMS4 DRINKING CLASS 51-1

Birthdate Sire Dam's Sire
13-Apr WTX5 WHATEVER IT TAKES 14-1 TWLS LIFT OFF 4-4
24-Apr JWL7 COAL TRAIN 2-8 NNMS3 BOTTOMS UP 5-3
18-Apr TMLA7 BLACKMAIL 1-1 WPF3 MAN HUNT 39-1
2-May BBEA6 WOLF PAC 1-9 HH5 MONOPOLY 27-3
2-May BBEA6 WOLF PAC 1-9 HH5 MONOPOLY 27-3

Birthdate Sire Dam's Sire
7-Apr HH7 OUTSIDE THE LINES 184-1  HH5 TWO TONE 215-3
1-Apr AUST6 JUICE IT 2-1 JBFB3 SO FLY 6-3
1-Apr JCC6 LAW AND ORDER 1-4 ASF5 BRIGHT LIGHTS 13-3
4-Apr JCC6 LAW AND ORDER 1-4 BBEAS5 SPEAK NOW 1-3
9-Apr ASF61DO 11-3 NNMS4 DID IT 53-1
1-Apr TRH6 GLORY DAYS 1-3 CKCW2 BOOM 3-3

1-Apr TRH6 GLORY DAYS 1-3 CKCwW2 BOOM 3-3

Buyer
Brite Showpigs, IN

Buyer
Kingsly Kellam, TX
Regina Crotty, OK

Buyer

Brian Reznicek, TX
Nissen Family Farms, KS
Mike Pollock, OK

Buyer

Gibson Girls & Heimer Hamps, OH
Outlier Genetics, OK

Loveless Family Farms, OK

Doc Roc Farms, OK

Raekyn Rochell, OK

Crew Miller, IL

Crew Miller, IL

Sale Price
$750.00
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale

Sale Price
$350.00
$1,250.00
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale
No Sale

Sale Price
$500.00
$300.00
$300.00

No Sale

No Sale

Sale Price
$6,500.00
$1,400.00
$1,100.00
$525.00
$400.00
$425.00
$425.00



OPEN GILTS CLASS 3 American Berkshire Association

Place

Lot No.

1 319-5
2 314-1
3 302-5
4 300-6
5 300-5

Exhibitor EN Birthdate Sire

Wippel Family Berks, OH 38-4 19-Mar 5BMI6 DELMAR 3-2

Riley Mink, OK 6-5 16-Mar JCC6 LAW AND ORDER 1-4
Regina Campbell-crotty, OK 9-3 26-Mar RCC6 KATMANDU 4-1
Alliance Genetics, IL 44-5 18-Mar TRH6 GLORY DAYS 1-3
Alliance Genetics, IL 44-2 18-Mar TRH6 GLORY DAYS 1-3

Dam's Sire

NNMS4 DRINKING CLASS 51-1
MEL3 FLY BY 1-2

LLG4 PEPE LE PEW 39-4

NF3 SUPERFLY 20-2

NF3 SUPERFLY 20-2

Buyer

Shawn Dooly, AR

Mike Pierce, OK

Regina Crotty, OK

Robert Owen, IA

Robert Shufflebotham, OK

Sale Price
$300.00
$625.00
$325.00
$400.00
$350.00



